Viale Borri, 231, 21100 Varese, Italia
Phone:+39 0332 279111
Megatiker M5 Thermal magnetic
and MS5 trip-free switches
Reference(s) :
T753F500/630/800/1000/1250; T753N500/630/800/1000/1250; T753H500/630/800/1000/1250;
T753L500/630/800/1000/1250; T754F500/630/800/1000/1250; T754N500/630/800/1000/1250;
T754H500/630/800/1000/1250; T754L500/630/800/1000/1250;
T752F1000/1250; T752N1000/1250; T752H1000/1250; T752L1000/1250
1/14
Technical sheet: IDP000124EN_03 Update: 22/05/2024 Creation: 02/04/2016
1. USE
Megatiker platform, for premium segment, is able to cover extended
ranges in terms of breaking capacities and rated currents, make
protection suitable for different levels of power involved in installations.
Megatiker platform provide easy assembly procedures during the
phase of installation and mounting of accessories, suitable for
professional use.
2. RANGE
Circuit breaker
In (A) 3P 4P 3P + N/2 3P 4P 3P + N/2
500 T753F500 T754F500 - T753N500 T754N500 -
630 T753F630 T754F630 - T753N630 T754N630 -
800 T753F800 T754F800 - T753N800 T754N800 -
1000 T753F1000 T754F1000 T752F1000 T753N1000 T754N1000 T752N1000
1250 T753F1250 T754F1250 T752F1250 T753N1250 T754N1250 T752N1250
In (A) 3P 4P 3P + N/2 3P 4P 3P + N/2
500 T753H500 T754H500 - T753L500 T754L500 -
630 T753H630 T754H630 - T753L630 T754L630 -
800 T753H800 T754H800 - T753L800 T754L800 -
1000 T753H1000 T754H1000 T752H1000 T753L1000 T754L1000 T752L1000
1250 T753H1250 T754H1250 T752H1250 T753L1250 T754L1250 T752L1250
M5
36 kA 50 kA
70 kA 100 kA
Switch disconnectors
In (A) 3P 4P
500 - -
630 T753S630 T754S630
800 T753S800 T754S800
1000 - -
1250 T753S1250 T754S1250
1600 T753S1600 T754S1600
MS5
CONTENTS PAGES
1. USE 1
2. RANGE 1

24 Vac and dc ref. M7C024
48 Vac and dc ref. M7C048
110÷130 Vac and dc ref. M7C110
220÷250 Vac and dc ref. M7C230
380÷440 Vac and dc ref. M7C400
Rated voltage (Uc)
Both ac and dc:
24V/48V/110÷130V/220÷250V/380÷440V
Voltage range (%Uc) 70 ÷ 110
Intervention time (ms) ≤ 50
Power consumption  (W/VA) 300
Minimum opening time (ms) 50 ms
Insulation voltage (kV) 2,5
Shunt releases electrical characteristics
• undervoltage releases with voltage:
24 V dc ref. M7T024C
24 V ac ref. M7T024
48 V dc ref. M7T048C
110 - 125 V ac ref. M7T110
220 - 240 V ac ref. M7T230
380 - 415 V ac ref. M7T400
Rated voltage (Uc)
ac: 24V/110÷125V/220÷240V/380÷415V